
 
 

Place Name Team Tulsa Tough ToAD Boise Salt Lake City Indy Total 

1 Skylar Schnieder Miami Blazers 14 13 15 14 13 69 

2 Rylee McMullen UCI CTW: DNA Pro Cycling 11 12  12 11 46 

3 
Makayla 
Macpherson UCI CTW: DNA PRO CYCLING 7  13 7 10 37 

4 Arielle Verharen Automatic ABUS Racing  10 14 11  35 

5 Paola Munoz Goldman EFT Racing 12 7   14 33 

6 Kendall Ryan L39ION OF LOS ANGELES 15   15  30 

7 

Marlies Mejias 

Garcia 

Virginia’s Blue Ridge 

Twenty24  11   15 26 

8 Alexis Magner L39ION OF LOS ANGELES 13   8  21 

8 
Samantha 
Schnieder Miami Blazers 2  12 6 1 21 

8 Coryn Labecki EF Education Cannondale  9   12 21 

11 Regina Doty  LA Sweat Racing   10  9 19 

12 Shannon Koch Kingdom Elite Racing 3   13  16 

12 Ashley Beimert Coalition Cycling   7 3 6 16 

14 Kim Stoveld Automatic ABUS Racing  15    15 

14 Sofia Arreola 

Virginia’s Blue Ridge 

Twenty24  8   7 15 

16 Kaitlyn Agnew UTC-ButcherBox Cycling p/b LOOK 14    14 

17 Meaghan Easler UCI CTW: DNA Pro Cycling   11   11 

18 Cassidy Hickey CCB p/b Levine Law Group 10     10 

18 Jenna Nestman Goldman EFT Racing    10  10 

20 Arielle Coy LA Sweat Racing 9     9 

20 Samantha Scott Lotty Dstny Ladies   9   9 

20 Shayna Powless UCI CTW: DNA Pro Cycling    9  9 

20 Heidy Praderas Kingdom Elite Racing    1 8 9 

24 Daphne Karagianis LA Sweat Racing 8     8 



 

24 
Aileen 
Pannecoucke LA Sweat Racing   8   8 

24 Stephanie Halamek Goldman EFT Racing    5 3 8 

27 Chole Patrick UCI CTW: Cynisca Cycling 6     6 

27 Claudia Marcks Fearless Femme Racing PB Robertet 6    6 

27 Anna Megale Competitive Edge Racing   6   6 

30 Kate Seiler CCB p/b Levine Law Group 5     5 

30 Elizabeth Harden Work Hard Be Humble 4 1    5 

30 Gabriela Gurrea Vision  5    5 

30 Jenna Mehre Ride or Die Racing   5   5 

30 Andrea Cyr Goldman EFT Racing     5 5 

35 Jessica Bonilla LA Sweat Racing  4    4 

35 Heather Albert Hanger 15 Bicycles   4   4 

35 Ivanie Blondin Goldman EFT Racing    4  4 

35 Olivia Reeve United Cycling     4 4 

39 Anika Brant Milton Revolution  3    3 

39 Stephanie Young LHNJCC   3   3 

41 Jenna Lingwood Team S&M CX  2    2 

41 Monica Merced LA Sweat Racing   2   2 

41 Joyce Monton Austin Outlaws    2  2 

41 Rebecca Lang Kingdom Elite Racing     2 2 

45 Claire Windsor UCI CTW: Cynisca Cycling 1     1 

45 Amelia Mott    1   1 

 

 

Place Name Team Tulsa Tough ToAD Boise Salt Lake City Indy Total 

1 
Rylee 
McMullen 

UCI CTW: DNA Pro 
Cycling 3 3  5 6 17 

2 

Skylar 

Schneider Miami Blazers   3 6 7 16 



 
3 Andrea Cyr Goldman Sachs ETF's Racing 2   5 7 

3 Kimberly Lucie 
UCI CTW: DNA Pro 
Cycling   5   5 

5 Kim Stoveld Automatic ABUS Racing  4    4 

6 Alexi Ramirez Miami Blazers   4   4 

6 
Arielle 
Verharen Automatic ABUS Racing    4  4 

8 Holly Breck 
UCI CTW: DNA Pro 
Cycling 2     2 

9 Ivanie Blondin 
Goldman Sachs ETF's 
Racing 1     1 

 

 

Place Team Tulsa Tough ToAD Boise Salt Lake City Indy Total 

1 UCI CTW: DNA Pro Cycling 18 12 24 28 21 103 

2 Miami Blazers 16 13 27 20 14 90 

3 Goldman EFT Racing * 12 7   19 22 60 

4 L39ION OF LOS ANGELES 28     23   51 

5 Automatic ABUS Racing   25 14 11   50 

5 LA Sweat Racing 17 4 20   9 50 

7 Virginia’s Blue Ridge Twenty24   19     22 41 

8 Kingdom Elite Racing 3     14 10 27 

9 EF Education Cannondale   9     12 21 

10 Coalition Cycling *   7 3 6 16 

11 CCB p/b Levine Law Group 15     15 

12 UTC-ButcherBox Cycling p/b LOOK  14    14 

13 Lotty Dstny Ladies   9   9 

14 UCI CTW: Cynisca Cycling 7     7 

15 

Fearless Femme Racing PB 

Robertet *  6    6 



 
15 Competitive Edge Racing   6   6 

17 Work Hard Be Humble 4 1    5 

17 Vision *  5    5 

17 Ride or Die Racing *   5   5 

20 Hanger 15 bicycles *   4   4 

20 United Cycling      4 

22 Milton Revolution *  3    3 

22 LHNJCC *   3   3 

24 Team S&M CX *  2    2 

24 Austin Outlaws    2  2 

* Not eligible for team prize.  

Rule 3.3 Teams will be limited to 6 racers per event on the American Criterium Cup calendar. The six racers may change from race to 

race. 

All USAC-endorsed teams are invited to compete in the American Criterium Cup (ACC) provided they are: men’s or women’s UCI 

teams and USA Cycling registered Domestic Elite Teams or individuals of Cat. 1 or 2 if allowed by the individual race (men) or Cat. 1 

& 2 (women) or their equivalent of a foreign license holder. 

 

 

Place Name Team Tulsa Tough ToAD Boise Salt Lake City Indy Total 

1 Jordan Parra Reign Storm Racing  13 15 14 14 56 

2 Alfredo 

Rodriguez 

Reign Storm Racing 11 8  12 15 46 

3 Danny 

Summerhill 

Reign Storm Racing  5 14 13 10 42 

4 Clever 
Martinez 

Rockland Development Team 10 1 8 10 12 41 



 
5 Lucas 

Bourgoyne 

Austin Outlaws 1 10  11 8 30 

6 Bryan Gomez Reign Storm Racing 14 15    29 

7 Luke Lamperti Soudal Quick-Step 15  13   28 

8 Cade 
Bickmore 

Project Echelon  12 11   23 

9 Noah 
Granigan 

Miami Blazers 13 7    20 

10 Ben Oliver Above + Beyond Cancer Cycling Team p/b Bike World  6 13 19 

11 Ulises Castillo iSpeed-FELT    15  15 

12 James 
Gardner 

MitoQ NZ cycling project  14    14 

13 Jack Shuckra Clif Family Drifters   4 9  13 

14 Dusan Kalaba UTC-ButcherBox Cycling p/b LOOK  12     12 

14 Tyler Magner L39ION OF LOS ANGELES   12   12 

16 Ryan Jastrab Team Six  11    11 

16 Nic Cote UTC-ButcherBox Cycling p/b LOOK 7   4  11 

16 Wolfgang 
Brandl 

Maloja Pushbikers     11 11 

19 Joe Waters EMPYR Cycling   10   10 

20 Pablo Zapata Team Casa Thirteen 9     9 

20 Liam 
Baartman 

Bear National  9    9 

20 Ryan Craig Ultrapass   9   9 

20 Tyler Williams  Miami Blazers   6 3  9 

20 Kyle Tiesler      9 9 

25 Cesar Serna Team Skyline - Cadence 8     8 

25 Adin Papell iSpeed-FELT    8  8 

25 Alberto 

Ramos 

CRCA Foundation  4   4 8 

28 Ben Boroff Velovit Elite   7   7 



 
28 Mateo Garcia CRCA Foundation    7  7 

28 Sebastian 
Cano 

Kingdom Elite Racing     7 7 

31 Brandon 
Feehery 

Austin Outlaws 6     6 

31 Nicolas Trejo Voler Factory Racing  6    6 

31 Riley 
Wrightsman 

First Internet Bank     6 6 

34 Jonas 
Schmeiser 

DCC 5     5 

34 Taylor Warren CS Velo Racing   5   5 

34 Ama Nsek Pinarello / MAAP / TheFeed / 
HUNT 

   5  5 

37 Robert Oehler Apex Cycling Team     5 5 

38 Michael 
Garrison 

MGR p/b NICH Speedclub 4     4 

39 Dillon Geary First Internet Bank 3     3 

39 Marshall 

Erwood 

MitoQ NZ cycling project  3    3 

39 Matt Stordy Clif Family Drifters   3   3 

39 Kein Denzler ETP Cycling     3 3 

43 Evan McQuirk Above + Beyond Cancer Cycling 

Team p/b Bike World 

2     2 

43 Clayton Travis Velocious Sport  2    2 

43 Andrew Frank EMPYR Cycling   2   2 

43 Richard Holec Miami Blazers    2  2 

43 Luke Fetzer Austin Outlaws     2 2 

48 Ryan Chaney Pen Velo Racing/Summit Bicycles   1   1 

48 Patrick Drapac Duda Cycling    1  1 

48 Kody Babler      1 1 

 



 
 

 

Place Name Team Tulsa Tough ToAD Boise Salt Lake City Indy Total 

1 Danny Summerhill Reign Storm Racing 3 4  5 6 18 

2 Josh Burnett MitoQ- New Zealnd Cycling Project    7 7 

3 Andrew Dewar CLIF Family Drifters    6  6 

4 Alex Martinek Team RF Foundations p/b Georges Cycles 5   5 

4 Noah Granigan Miami Blazers 1   4  5 

6 Luke Lamperti Soudal Quick-Step   4   4 

6 Aaron Beebe Reign Storm Racing     4 4 

8 Alfredo Rodriguez Reign Storm Racing  3    3 

8 Tyler Willams Miami Blazers   3   3 

10 Ben Oliver Above + Beyond 
Cancer Cycling Team 
p/b Bike World 

2     2 

10 Clayton Travis Velocious Sport  2    2 

 

 

Place Team Tulsa Tough ToAD Boise Salt Lake City Indy Total 

1 Reign Storm Racing 25 41 29 39 39 173 

2 Rockland Development Team * 10 1 8 10 12 41 

3 Austin Outlaws 7 10  11 10 38 

4 Miami Blazers 13 7 6 5  31 

5 Soudal Quick-Step 15  13   28 

6 Project Echelon  12 11   23 

6 UTC-ButcherBox Cycling p/b LOOK 19   4  23 

6 iSpeed-FELT    23  23 

9 Above + Beyond Cancer Cycling Team p/b Bike World 2   6 13 21 



 
10 MitoQ NZ cycling project      17 

11 Clif Family Drifters *   7 9  16 

12 CRCA Foundation   4  7 4 15 

13 L39ION OF LOS ANGELES   12   12 

14 EMPYR Cycling   12   12 

14 Team Six  11    11 

16 Maloja Pushbikers     11 11 

16 Bear National *  9    9 

17 Team Casa Thirteen *      9 

17 Ultrapass *   9   9 

17 First Internet Bank 3    6 9 

20 Team Skyline - Cadence 8     8 

21 Velovit Elite   7   7 

21 Kingdom Elite     7 7 

23 Voler Factory Racing  6  0  6 

24 DCC * 5     5 

24 CS Velo    5   5 

24 Pinarello / MAAP / TheFeed / HUNT *    5  5 

24 Apex Cycling Team     5 5 

28 MGR p/b NICH Speedclub * 4     4 

29 ETP     3 3 

30 Velocious Sport  2    2 

31 Pen Velo Racing/Summit Bicycles *   1   1 

31 Duda Cycling*    1  1 

 

* Not eligible for team prize.  

Rule 3.3 Teams will be limited to 6 racers per event on the American Criterium Cup calendar. The six racers may change from race to 

race. 



 
All USAC-endorsed teams are invited to compete in the American Criterium Cup (ACC) provided they are: men’s or women’s UCI 

teams and USA Cycling registered Domestic Elite Teams or individuals of Cat. 1 or 2 if allowed by the individual race (men) or Cat. 1 

& 2 (women) or their equivalent of a foreign license holder. 

 


